

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R S . G . S H A H

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20510-20511/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 29/04/2005 in LPA No. 416/2004
& LPA No. 417/2004 of The HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI)

STATE OF JHARKHAND

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

JHARKHAND KEROSENE DEALERS ASSO. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 27/02/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ratan Kumar Choudhuri,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Ruby Singh Ahuja,Adv.

Ms. Sangeeta Singh,Adv.

Mr. Anukul Raj,Adv.

Mr. Gopal Singh ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Fresh notice by registered AD post to unserved
respondents.

Petitioner may disclose the outcome of Dasti
service on or before 28.03.2007.

To be listed on 28.03.2007.

(S.G. SHAH)
Registrar