

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s).9889-9890/2010

STATE OF JHARKHAND

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

JHARKHAND KEROSENE DEALERS ASSO. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 13-07-2017 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN M. SHANTANAGOUDAR

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ratan Kumar Choudhuri, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Gopal Singh, AOR
Mr. Shreyas Jain, Adv.
Ms. Ruby Singh Ahuja, AOR

Mr. Aakriti Dawar, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed, list next week.

(B. PARVATHI)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(TAPAN KUMAR CHAKRABORTY)
BRANCH OFFICER